PRICELIST
Camping 2016
Daily (VAT encl. )
B:08.01-30.06-11.09-16.12

M30.06-31.07 / 21.08-11.09 ( reference period)
A:31.07-21.08/ /16.12-08.01

....................................................... B/M/A
ADULTS €..6.50/7.50/8.50
CHILDREN (3 <12 Year)  €..5.20/6.00/6.50
KIDS (0 < 3 Year) .FREE

PLACE 70mg. ca.

with electricity 2/6 Ampere  €..8.00/9.00/11.0
MINI PLACE € ..6.00/7.00/8.00
GUEST €..3.50/3.50/4.00
DOGS €..3.00/3.00/4.00
SHOWER/WC ..FREE

BATH ROOM (privee’) €..7.00/7.00/9.00

Tourist tax in "EUR 1.00 per person per night.

The pitch includes: place for a tent or camper or caravan
and car or motorcycle

Prices are inclusive of VAT, electricity 3-6 Ah, free hot water,
camper service

Waiving of residence: Reservations can be canceled free of
charge up to 30 days before arrival, after this period, the
deposit will be fully refunded.

Dates of arrival and departure are binding! In case of late
arrival or early departure will be charged the entire reserved
period.

Camping Parco Vacanze Cane’ in Fiore ***

PRICES CHALET-BUNGALOW-CASE-MOBILI YEAR 2016

The price includes hot and cold water, gas, machine, electricity and the number of persons indicated.
(Heating when required) Each extra person pays the price list attached
Bed linen and towels change 9 € (for bed)

Period

GG/Month/Yeat

CHALET LEGNO
2+1 BEDS

2 PERSONS
INCLUDING

08/01/16-08/04/16
08/04/16-01/05/16
01/05/16-30/06/16
30/06/16-10/07/16
10/07/16-31/07/16
31/07/16-21/08/16
21/08/16-28/08/16
28/08/16-11/09/16
11/09/16-02/10/16
02/10/16-16/12/16

16/12/16-08/01/17

CHALET
BRICKS
2+1 BEDS

2 PERSONS
INCLUDING

CASA MOBILE
SERRAIA
4+1 BEDS

2 PERSONS
INCLUDING

CASA MOBILE
SERRAIA
4+1 BEDS

4 PERSONS
INCLUDING

CASA MOBILE
COSTALTA
5+1 BEDS

2 PERSONS
INCLUDING

50,00 €

40,00 €
45,00 €
55,00 €
60,00 €
80,00 €
60,00 €
55,00 €
45,00 €
50,00 €

80,00 €

CASA MOBILE
COSTALTA
5+1 BEDS

4 PERSONS
INCLUDING

62,00 €
52,00 €
57,00 €
67,00 €
72,00 €
92,00 €
72,00 €
67,00 €
57,00 €
62,00 €

82,00 €



